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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 182.45 22. Barry Luxenberg 58 SSP S MM USA A774324

2 188.33 6. Christopher Dyer 55 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 200.14 15. Jake Stroisch 38 SSP MI SS USA A734195

4 203.21 43. Philip Irwin 71 SSP - MM USA A54192

5 204.02 10. Trent Kiesau 65 SSP LER MM USA A175463

6 204.09 32. Johnny Cook 34 SSP - MM USA A475249

7 206.37 9. Len Weld 51 SSP SS MM USA A416425

8 210.83 7. Doug Longshore 67 SSP - MM USA A49027

9 213.59 33. James Herren 77 SSP S UN USA

10 226.09 35. George Masciarelli 64 SSP - NV USA A504769

11 245.34 44. Larry Hamsley 71 SSP S UN USA

12 270.48 30. David Sabal 67 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

13 299.89 23. F. L. "Zeke" Held 95 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

14 347.39 5. Patrick Davis 129 SSP - UN USA

15 368.15 34. Ruth Masciarelli 117 SSP L NV USA A258920

16 380.35 24. Bill Kelly 156 SSP - NV USA A497747

17 406.91 16. John Laws 129 SSP MI UN USA

18 558.65 14. Katherine Miner 221 SSP L UN USA

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 186.14 41. Joseph Salazar 46 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

2 197.58 8. Rick Denny 43 ESP - MM USA A905838

3 208.92 31. Corey Adcock 62 ESP MI MM USA A56425

4 344.85 45. Fred Pendleton 121 ESP MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:38

LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 178.39 28. William Parks 37 CDP S MM USA A54373

2 181.69 17. Andy Flores 65 CDP SS MM USA A11320

3 274.97 4. Gordon Campbell 69 CDP S MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.25 1. Lee Turner 48 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 252.79 40. Dan Wells 93 CCP - UN USA

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:38

LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 160.19 29. Matthew Vinsky 56 BUG MI UN USA A826576

2 185.53 46. Chris Gay 53 BUG - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:38

LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.25 1. Lee Turner 48 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 204.02 10. Trent Kiesau 65 SSP LER MM USA A175463

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 368.15 34. Ruth Masciarelli 117 SSP L NV USA A258920

2 558.65 14. Katherine Miner 221 SSP L UN USA

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.25 1. Lee Turner 48 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 186.14 41. Joseph Salazar 46 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 270.48 30. David Sabal 67 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

4 299.89 23. F. L. "Zeke" Held 95 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

5 344.85 45. Fred Pendleton 121 ESP MIR UN USA

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 160.19 29. Matthew Vinsky 56 BUG MI UN USA A826576

2 188.33 6. Christopher Dyer 55 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 200.14 15. Jake Stroisch 38 SSP MI SS USA A734195

4 208.92 31. Corey Adcock 62 ESP MI MM USA A56425

5 274.97 4. Gordon Campbell 69 CDP S MI UN USA

6 406.91 16. John Laws 129 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.25 1. Lee Turner 48 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 178.39 28. William Parks 37 CDP S MM USA A54373

3 182.45 22. Barry Luxenberg 58 SSP S MM USA A774324

4 213.59 33. James Herren 77 SSP S UN USA

5 245.34 44. Larry Hamsley 71 SSP S UN USA

6 270.48 30. David Sabal 67 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

7 274.97 4. Gordon Campbell 69 CDP S MI UN USA

8 299.89 23. F. L. "Zeke" Held 95 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-12-16 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 181.69 17. Andy Flores 65 CDP SS MM USA A11320

2 206.37 9. Len Weld 51 SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 3. Craig Cardella CCP - NV USA A342448

DQ 26. James Ward SSP MI UN USA

DQ 47. Joseph Marino SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


